WISCONSIN PRIVATE COLLEGE X-C CHAMPIONSHIPS
Ripon College
October 17th, 2009
Timing Provided by PrimeTime Timing

37 Ripon ( 26:36 2:12:58)
3 Jason Smith 26:11
4 Ben Worcester 26:12
9 AJ Thew 26:47
10 Lucas Felten 26:53
11 Michael Dussault 26:55
( 22) Cory Zimmerman 27:51
( 44) Trenton Cherco 29:24
63 St. Norbert College ( 26:59 2:14:54)
5 Aaron Roden 26:17
6 Jon O'Brien 26:17
14 Alex DeVillers 27:09
15 John Barrett 27:18
23 Benji Wetli 27:53
( 26) Kory Baker 28:06
( 30) Matt Leser 28:18
71 concordia unversity w ( 27:04 2:15:16)
1 Andrew Ashenden 25:36
16 Andrew Braun 27:19
17 Tyler Biederwolf 27:20
18 Ben Pape 27:23
19 Michael Moman 27:38
( 25) Andrew Pfeuffer 28:04
( 28) Danny Fecht 28:10
112 Edgewood College ( 27:36 2:17:59)
2 Josh Williams 25:55
7 Connor Boushon 26:22
20 Nathan Richardson 27:44
36 Nathan Campbell 28:28
47 Chris Frey 29:30
( 70) Alex Weinard 33:32
133 MSOE ( 27:59 2:19:55)
8 Zak Lutz 26:41
27 Matt Jungers 28:06
29 Jay Stasiak 28:16
32 Alex Schroder 28:20
37 Keen Unangst 28:32

( 40) Jake Schneider 28:55



( 41) Cameron Rate 28:59

135 Beloit College ( 28:02 2:20:07)
13 Eric Koenig 27:00
24 Josh Davendonis 27:58
31 Jared Wynne 28:20
33 Nestor Zavala 28:23
34 Travis Holtby 28:26
( 43) Brian Kimball 29:16
( 51) Ian Jarvis 30:05
185 Viterbo University ( 28:46 2:23:48)
21 Pedro Gonzalez 27:49
35 Patrick Understeller 28:26
39 Cameron Olson 28:51
42 Sebastian Kingsbury 29:10
48 Nathan Spangler 29:32
( 50) Matt Long 29:48
( 58) Dennis Campos 30:52

232 Maranatha Baptist Bib ( 29:53 2:29:22)

12 William O'Malley 26:58
52 Isaiah Steinbart 30:15
54 Mason Trumble 30:22
55 Peter Struska 30:41
59 Andrew Domsic 31:06
( 63) Jared Domsic 32:02
( 67) James Moore 32:48
249 Northland College ( 29:56 2:29:39)
38 Joseph Zant 28:38
45 Bryce Henry 29:25
49 Christopher Goscinak 29:41
57 John Grunde 30:48
60 Tom Lamppa 31:07
( 61) kelsey Barra 31:54
( 65) Noel Cockney 32:14
309 Wisconsin Lutheran ( 32:00 2:39:50)
46 Tyler Schroeder 29:28
62 Jordan Nelson 31:54
64 Sean Gogerty 32:03
66 Matt Boehlke 32:23
71 Jake Jaehnke 34:08

318 Cardinal Stritch 32:31 2:42:32)
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53 Shawn Wagner 30:16
56 Quinn Crawford 30:45
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Jake Tanel
Aaron Abraham
Trevor Rees

Marian University

32:54
33:26
35:11

WISCONSIN PRIVATE COLLEGE X-C CHAMPIONSHIPS
Ripon College

October 17th, 2009

Timing Provided by PrimeTime Timing
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Andrew Ashenden
Josh Williams
Jason Smith

Ben Worcester
Aaron Roden

Jon O'Brien
Connor Boushon
Zak Lutz

Aj Thew

Lucas Felten
Michael Dussault
William O'Malley
Eric Koenig
Alex Devillers
John Barrett
Jordan Williams
Andrew Braun
Tyler Biederwolf
Ben Pape

Michael Moman
Nathan Richardson
Pedro Gonzalez
Cory Zimmerman
Benji Wetli

Josh Davendonis
Andrew Pfeuffer
Kory Baker

Matt Jungers
Danny Fecht

Jon Oldenburg
Jay Stasiak
Matt Leser

Men's 8k
Year School Time
concordia unversity w 25:35.
Edgewood College 25:54
Ripon 26:11
Ripon 26:11.
St. Norbert College 26:16.
St. Norbert College 26:17.
Edgewood College 26:21.
MSOE 26:40.
Ripon 26:46.
Ripon 26:52.
Ripon 26:54
Maranatha Baptist Bib 26:57
Beloit College 26:59
St. Norbert College 27:08
St. Norbert College 27:17.
Marian University of 27:18.
concordia unversity w 27:18.
concordia unversity w 27:109.
concordia unversity w 27:23.
concordia unversity w 27:37.
Edgewood College 27:43.
Viterbo University 27:48
Ripon 27:50
St. Norbert College 27:52
Beloit College 27:57.
concordia unversity w 28:03.
St. Norbert College 28:05.
MSOE 28:05.
concordia unversity w 28:09
concordia unversity w 28:09.
MSOE 28:15.
St. Norbert College 28:17.
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Lucas Pfaffenroth
Jared Wynne

Alex Schroder
Nestor Zavala
Travis Holtby
Patrick Understell
Nathan Campbell
Seth Hawkins

Keen Unangst
Joseph Zant
Cameron Olson
Jake Schneider
Cameron Rate

Mike Olk
Sebastian Kingsbur
Brian Kimball
Aaron Schoofs
Trenton Cherco
Bryce Henry

Tyler Schroeder
Chris Frey

Cody Jolin

Nathan Spangler
Ben Peterson
Christopher Goscin
Matt Long

Ian Jarvis

Matt Pitz

Taylor Hawley
Daniel Klienowski
Isaiah Steinbart
Jason Bureta
Shawn Wagner
Mason Trumble
Aaron Eisenman
Peter Struska
Jamie Reese

Quinn Crawford
John Grunde

Derek Wallace
Adam Jungers
Dennis Campos
Adam Sarabia

Joe Klimowicz

Zac Weier

Andrew Domsic

Tom Lamppa
Michael Uffenbeck
Kelsey Barra
Jordan Nelson
Steven Heinz
Jared Domsic

Sean Gogerty

Noel Cockney
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Maranatha Baptist Bib
Beloit College
Cardinal Stritch
Maranatha Baptist Bib
MSOE

Maranatha Baptist Bib
Ripon

Cardinal Stritch
Northland College
Ripon

concordia unversity w
Viterbo University
concordia unversity w
MSOE

St. Norbert College
Maranatha Baptist Bib
Northland College
concordia unversity w
Northland College
Wisconsin Lutheran
Beloit College
Maranatha Baptist Bib
Wisconsin Lutheran
Northland College

28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:

19.
19.
20.
23.
25.
25.
28.
30.
31.
37.
50.
54.
58.
05.
09.
15.
20.
23.
24.
27.
29.
30.
31.
33.
40.
47.
05.
06.
08.
11.
14.
15.
15.
21.
35.
40.
44 .
44,
48.
49.
51.
51.
54.
00.
05.
06.
06.
24.
53.
54.
57.
01.
02.
13.

O U OO WO JOWWWOWODWOWONHUTUTUTO N DU OOULTJWEhREDD_DDRE WO JJ0OWWOWOWU WOOoORFE OOOo O

AN OO OO NN O ONONOYOOYOoOOoOYOoOYOoYoYyoyoYy oy Ul gr 0y 0 U1 01 0 O 0 01 O 01 OO 01 U1 01 U1 O O 01 U1 U1 O O

:42
142
:42
:43
: 44
: 44
144
:45
145
46
:49
:50
:50
:52
:52
:54
:55
:55
:55
:56
:56
:57
:57
:57
:59
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: 04
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:11
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:25
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:30



87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

66
67
68

69
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Matt Boehlke
Jacob Williams
James Moore

Jake Tanel

Jared Ursin
Robert Ottesen
Aaron Abraham
Alex Weinard
Kevin Robertson
Jonathan Huggins
Jake Jaehnke
Mike Castillo
Trevor Rees

Kyle Nordby
Steve White
Kaiwi Heiderscheit
Eliot Frost

Ben Phelps
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FR
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Wisconsin Lutheran 32:
Beloit College 32:
Maranatha Baptist Bib 32:
Cardinal Stritch 32:
Northland College 33:
Ripon 33:
Cardinal Stritch 33:
Edgewood College 33:
Northland College 33:
Maranatha Baptist Bib 33:
Wisconsin Lutheran 34:
Marian University of 34:
Cardinal Stritch 35:
Viterbo University 35:
Beloit College 35:
Maranatha Baptist Bib 36:
Northland College 38:
Silver Lake College 39:

LLC.

Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management,
www.pttiming.com
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: 31
: 34
:36
: 37
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: 40
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:01
:05
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:00



